
 

 

I’On Assembly 
159 Civitas Street, Suite 211 
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464 

(843) 388-7547 

 
2026 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates 

 
Tuesday, February 24 at 6pm 

Tuesday, March 31 at 6pm 
Tuesday, April 28 at 6pm 
Tuesday, May 26 at 6pm 
Tuesday, June 30 at 6pm 
Tuesday, July 28 at 6pm 

Tuesday, August 25 at 6pm 
Tuesday, September 29 at 6pm 

Tuesday, October 27 at 6pm 
Tuesday, November 24 at 6pm 

Tuesday, December 29 at 6pm (might need to 
change this one due to holidays) 

 
 

**All meetings are held in the conference room 
located where the I’On Assembly offices are (159 

Civitas St.). ** 


